

CS No. 93/2025

Sunil Kumar Verma Vs. Neeraj Sachdeva

12.02.2025

Fresh present suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Deepak Vohra, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

At request, put up on **04.03.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/12.02.2025