

SUNIL KUMAR VERMA Vs. NEERAJ SACHDEVA

04.03.2025

Present : Sh. Deepak Vohra, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment.

At request, put up on **08.04.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/04.03.2025