

SUNIL KUMAR VERMA Vs. NEERAJ SACHDEVA

08.04.2025

Present : Sh. Deepak Vohra, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Some documents have been filed on behalf of the plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on **25.04.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/08.04.2025