

SUNIL KUMAR VERMA Vs. NEERAJ SACHDEVA

06.06.2026

Present : Sh. Yug Wadhva, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

As per the report of the Ahlmad, the defendant has been served through publication and affixation.

Put up for appearance of the defendant on **21.08.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/06.06.2026